bus-ubi

604152028
604809874
604798420
604662353
604812584
604808716
603479948
604817909
604050159
602042623
602280726
604089113
604466423
604612892
604420118
604655591
604736583
604680073
604797860
604127796
604803609
601574451
604816610
604795277
604807398
604815014
603366470
604811832
604813267
604809771
604734445
604813917
604802567
604808657
604806750
604812549
604782776
604647742
604764813
604673738
604209617
604810148
604804898
604807587
604806099
604548796
604808985
604818806

LE-name

RIOS AGUAS, SERGIO ALFREDO
CRIPE, HANNAH ROSE

ACTALENT, INC.

D-10 CONTRACTING

JOHNSON, LINDSEY MICHELLE
ASSET INSURE, LLC

HDT POOLS, LLC

REAL ESTATE SUCCESS SERIES, LLC
KOVALENKO, VITALIY S

STEVEN L. GERKEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BELICH, YEVGENIY P

EMERALD CASCADE VENTURES LLC
ABNEY, JERRY LYNN

AMY J. BROWN, CCR, LLC

AUTISM BEHAVIOR CONNECTIONS
BEAVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
ONELUVONEALL CREATORS LLC
MAC & SONS GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC
GREEN, SHEILA ANN

HUMBLE ABODE BREWING LLC

OHIO COTTAGE LLC

COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF SPOKANE

JENN ALBERTS PHOTO LLC

KAUR AND SINGH LLC

ALEXANDER, MEGHAN ELIZABETH
CONDON & FORSYTH LLP

PRO ESTIMATES LLC

TECHLINE INC

GROOM, CHRIS B

HELLING, GEORGE MAXWELL CLEMENT
CURATIONS CORPORATION

724 MERCHANTS INC.

PODSTREAM LLC

TWISTED LOCKS BY KHALS, LLC
2024 28TH AVENW LLC

PRESS ARCHITECTURE LLC
CDRQUICK, LLC

BOWLING, DANNIE PAUL

ATLAS LABS, INC. DBA GRAYDOFF INC.
LEFT COAST STACK LLC

TRIED AND TRUE LOFT. LLC
JUSTIN, DARBY CURTIS

MENDEZ VALERA, IVAN TZIHUERETI
MCLEAN, MARLENE M

SIEGEL, BRIAN

BACO ENTERPRISES LLC

UPPER LEFT INSPECTIONS LLC
NEGRETE, KELLEY MARIE

firm-name

MAXI CLEANING

HANNAH'S HOUSEKEEPING
ACTALENT, INC.

D-10 CONTRACTING

LINDSEY DAVIS JOHNSON FINE ART
ASSET INSURE, LLC

HDT POOLS INC

REAL ESTATE SUCCESS SERIES, LLC
DYNAMIK CONTRACTING

STEVEN L. GERKEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
L & Y HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
EMERALD CASCADE VENTURES LLC
FLASH WORKS

AMY J. BROWN

AUTISM BEHAVIOR CONNECTIONS
BEAVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
CUWANTUM MEDIA

MAC & SONS GENERAL CONTRACTORS
LYFT DRIVER

HUMBLE ABODE BREWING LLC

OHIO COTTAGE LLC

COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF SPOKANE

JENN ALBERTS PHOTO LLC

HILLYARD GROCERY

MEGHAN ALEXANDER PHOTOGRAPHY
CONDON & FORSYTH LLP

PRO ESTIMATES LLC

TECHLINE ELECTRIC

GRANITE RIVER CONSTRUCTION

CURATIONS

724 MERCHANTS INC.
PODSTREAM

TWISTED LOCKS BY KHALS, LLC
NO PLAN

PRESS ARCHITECTURE LLC
CDR QUICK

DB CONSTRUCTION

ATLAS LABS, INC

LEFT COAST STACK

TRIED AND TRUE LOFT. LLC
SHUT UP AND SMILE PHOTOGRAPHY
MB TRANSPORTATIONS

ALPINE MASSAGE

KEN'S PENS

JIMMY JOHNS

UPPER LEFT INSPECTIONS LLC
VIXON GLASS

Phys-addrl

1316 W YORK AVE
5799 N PINEGROVE DR
7301 PARKWAY DR
3624 E NEWBY ST
21025 N FIR LN

9212 FALLS OF NEUSE RD
11402 W AMITY RD
2609 160TH ST

10601 N HUMBOLDT DR
5022 42ND AVE SW
12612 N RUBY RD

170 S LINCOLN ST
10817 E 32ND AVE

223 W 22ND AVE

111 E CENTRAL AVE
3414 S GRAND BLVD
707 W MAIN AVE

1200 NE HILLSIDE DR
18522 E 8TH AVE

1620 E HOUSTON AVE
2121 W OHIO AVE

1313 N ATLANTIC ST SUITE 5500

951 E 37TH AVE

5803 N MARKET ST

9 W 34TH AVE

601 W 1ST AVE

2129 W BROADWAY AVE
2412 E 55TH AVE

10620 W 12TH AVE

2710 S SCOTT ST

1802 N LANGLEY ST

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

2118 N RUBY ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1322 S BERNARD ST
1125 W QUAIL CREST AVE
2882 W ELLIOTT DR

100 N HOWARD ST

2808 S MANITO BLVD
216 W PACIFIC AVE

707 W 5TH AVE

3314 N STONE ST

1719 E 4TH AVE

1118B KITT NARCISSE RD
6515 N DIVISION ST
1712 243RD PL SE

4228 N GORDON RD

Phys-City
SPOKANE
COEUR D ALENE
HANOVER
NAMPA
RATHDRUM
RALEIGH
BOISE
REDONDO BEACH
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PULLMAN
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLVILLE
SPOKANE
BOTHELL
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
ID
MD
ID
ID
NC

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99205
83815
21076
83687
83858
27615
83709
90278
99218
98136
99218
99201
99206
99203
99208
99203
99201
99163
99016
99217
99201
99201
99203
99208
99203
99201
99201
99223
99224
99203
99212
99201
99201
99207
99201
99204
99224
99224
99201
99203
99201
99204
99207
99202
99114
99208
98021
99224



604818802
604003084
604548796
604341449
604818904
604799238
604548796
604548796
604816310
604803997
601810533
604581812
604786295
604808364
604813831
604067327
604807162
604813732
604815940
604813730
604814113
604811352
604757582
604808798
604812357
603520432
604781419
604815533
604815135
604625764
602227353
604738081
604814530
604808764
604721867
604662186
602379217
604808761
604546506
604696139
604816349
604808644
604817906
601995458
602627150
604812520
604811377
604803995
604799177

KRUEGER, AMANDA E F
BALL, ELISSA

BACO ENTERPRISES LLC
LABORDE, LLC

WARTO, JULIA ROSE
PTA PERFORMANCE, LLC
BACO ENTERPRISES LLC
BACO ENTERPRISES LLC

ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION & CABLING LLC

REDWOOD COMMUNITIES, LLC
SAUNDERS, MERVYN JOHN
FORZ LLC

VIGOCSTECH LLC

R&C PRESURE WASH
TELEPORT VINTAGE INC
GEORGE, ZACHARY ROBERT
SOUTH HILL HANDYMAN LLC
FEATURED MEDIA LLC

HOWIE, CARLEE JEAN

INLAND MAMA LLC

INLANDER, LLC

JONES, GWYN MARIE

NEW LIFE MINISTRIES SPOKANE
LIBERTY ONE SERVICES LLC

JD OFF-ROAD LLC

TILLERY, HEATHER KRISTIN
QUALITY CUSTOM DESIGNS LLC
CASTED, INC.

ROSS, ELIZABETH ANNE

BEYOND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH LLC

LEBEDINSKI, LYUDA A
WALL ST, LLC

BARNETT, MICAH

YOSHI, INC. DBA YOSHI WA, INC.
KR COUNSELING, PLLC
KAMALA KELLER PLLC
ROGERS, CALVIN LAVERNE
HOMESWEET LLC
SPOKANE EXPANSION LLC
AMAZONDUKE LLC
OLEYNIK, YELENA

POOR BOIZ SOLUTION, LLC

VENTURE MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS, INC.

HEADLEY, ROBERTA A
PRICE, JUSTIN ANDREW

AMANDA E F KRUEGER, PT, DPT
HIT THE DECK TAROT

JIMMY JOHN'S

LABORDE, LLC

PTA PERFORMANCE, LLC

JIMMY JOHNS

JIMMY JOHN'S

ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION & CABLING LLC
REDWOOD COMMUNITIES, LLC

MERVYN SAUNDERS DBA ROCKET COURIERS
JANE NAIL DESIGN

VIGOCSTECH

R&C PRESURE WASH

TELEPORT VINTAGE INC

MAD MALLARD

SOUTH HILL HANDYMAN LLC

FEATURED MEDIA

NEW CHAPTERS IN HEALTHCARE EDUCATION
INLAND MAMA LLC

INLANDER REAL ESTATE

GWYN PEVONKA

NEW LIFE SPOKANE

LIBERTY ONE SERVICES LLC
TACOMAFORCE

OLIVE LEAF INTERIORS

STOUT CONSTRUCTION

CASTED, INC.

TINK, INC

BEYOND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH LLC
INTEGRITY ACCOUNTING AND CONSULTING SERVICES
WALL ST, LLC

OPAL & REU

YOSHI, INC. DBA YOSHI WA, INC.

KR COUNSELING

KAMALA KELLER BRICKEY

ROGERS LAWN & GARDEN SERVICE
HOMESWEET LLC

LIBERTY TAX SERVICE

AMAZONDUKE

SUMMIT PEST CONTROL

POOR BOIZ SOLUTION

VENTURE MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS, INC.
BUTTON CREATIONS HILL

TACOMASTARZ CLOTHING STORE

8805 N JAMES DR

2808 N MONROE ST

2931 E 29TH AVE

1110 E COZZA DR

1609 E HARTSON AVE
211 W 2ND AVE

601 W MAIN AVE

105 E MISSION AVE

2205 BUTTERFIELD RD
506 2ND AVE

2361 S SOUTHEAST BLVD
122 S MONROE ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
15705 23RD AVE SW

917 W BROADWAY AVE
15719 N KOTH RD

3627 E 33RD AVE

2128 S POST ST

320 W SPOFFORD AVE
2607 S SOUTHEAST BLVD
122 SLINCOLN ST

4011 W HEROY AVE

1827 E PACIFIC AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3416 W GROUSE AVE
1015SF ST

1250 W CEDAR DR

100 N HOWARD ST

916 E SINTO AVE

104 S FREYA

1610 E CATALDO AVE
5522 N WALL ST

811 E LONGFELLOW AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

140 S ARTHUR ST

104 S FREYA, ORANGE FLAG BLDG

7003 E 3RD AVE

1408 W MONTGOMERY AVE
6230 N PITTSBURG ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

4706 W DESKA DR

16110 W JACOBS RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE, SUITE N
17008 E BILL GULCH RD

217 1ST AVE S

CROWS ECO-BLASTING AND AUTO RESTORATION SERVICES LLC CROWS ECO-BLASTING AND AUTO RESTORATION SERVICES LLC 1061B MORAN CREEK RD

PICOTTE, TIFFANY DANIELLE
ESSENTRICSELF & CO.
CHARLIE STUFF LLC

PICOTTE INVESTMENTS
ESSENTRICSELF & CO.
CHARLIE STUFF LLC

2404 W 2ND AVE
522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
100 N HOWARD ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
YAKIMA
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BURIEN
SPOKANE
NEWMAN LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KETTLE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD
SEATTLE
COLVILLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99205
99223
99208
99202
99201
99201
99202
98901
98104
99203
99201
99201
98166
99201
99025
99223
99203
99205
99223
99201
99205
99202
99201
99208
99224
99141
99201
99202
99202
99202
99205
99207
99201
99202
99202
99212
99205
99208
99201
99224
99224
99201
99021
98104
99114
99201
99201
99201



604761564
604813954
604816147
604030799
604639311
604817022
604808791

RESTORE ME COFFEE COMPANY LLC
BOMBUS BEE LLC

LE TRAN PROPERTY LLC

IRAHETA, JESUS N

MAURER SERVICES, INC.

GOWIN PLOWIN LLC

SHELY CORP

RESTORE ME COFFEE COMPANY LLC
PFUNTUCCI PFARM
LE TRAN PROPERTY LLC

MAURER SERVICES, INC.
GOWIN PLOWIN
PIPER PLUMBING AND HEATING, INC

2815 W SUNSET BLVD
1728 W 26TH AVE
2018 N HAMILTON ST
2602 NE 130TH CT
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
553 E OLYMPIC AVE
718 N CRESTLINE ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99224
99224
99207
98684
99201
99207
99202



