

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604152028	RIOS AGUAS, SERGIO ALFREDO	MAXI CLEANING	1316 W YORK AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604809874	CRIFE, HANNAH ROSE	HANNAH'S HOUSEKEEPING	5799 N PINEGROVE DR	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83815
604798420	ACTALENT, INC.	ACTALENT, INC.	7301 PARKWAY DR	HANOVER	MD	21076
604662353	D-10 CONTRACTING	D-10 CONTRACTING	3624 E NEWBY ST	NAMPA	ID	83687
604812584	JOHNSON, LINDSEY MICHELLE	LINDSEY DAVIS JOHNSON FINE ART	21025 N FIR LN	RATHDRUM	ID	83858
604808716	ASSET INSURE, LLC	ASSET INSURE, LLC	9212 FALLS OF NEUSE RD	RALEIGH	NC	27615
603479948	HDT POOLS, LLC	HDT POOLS INC	11402 W AMITY RD	BOISE	ID	83709
604817909	REAL ESTATE SUCCESS SERIES, LLC	REAL ESTATE SUCCESS SERIES, LLC	2609 160TH ST	REDONDO BEACH	CA	90278
604050159	KOVALENKO, VITALIY S	DYNAMIK CONTRACTING	10601 N HUMBOLDT DR	SPOKANE	WA	99218
602042623	STEVEN L. GERKEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	STEVEN L. GERKEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	5022 42ND AVE SW	SEATTLE	WA	98136
602280726	BELICH, YEVGENIY P	L & Y HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	12612 N RUBY RD	SPOKANE	WA	99218
604089113	EMERALD CASCADE VENTURES LLC	EMERALD CASCADE VENTURES LLC	170 S LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604466423	ABNEY, JERRY LYNN	FLASH WORKS	10817 E 32ND AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604612892	AMY J. BROWN, CCR, LLC	AMY J. BROWN	223 W 22ND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604420118	AUTISM BEHAVIOR CONNECTIONS	AUTISM BEHAVIOR CONNECTIONS	111 E CENTRAL AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604655591	BEAVER CONSTRUCTION LLC	BEAVER CONSTRUCTION LLC	3414 S GRAND BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604736583	ONELUVONEALL CREATORS LLC	CUWANTUM MEDIA	707 W MAIN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604680073	MAC & SONS GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC	MAC & SONS GENERAL CONTRACTORS	1200 NE HILLSIDE DR	PULLMAN	WA	99163
604797860	GREEN, SHEILA ANN	LYFT DRIVER	18522 E 8TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016
604127796	HUMBLE ABODE BREWING LLC	HUMBLE ABODE BREWING LLC	1620 E HOUSTON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604803609	OHIO COTTAGE LLC	OHIO COTTAGE LLC	2121 W OHIO AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
601574451	COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF SPOKANE	COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF SPOKANE	1313 N ATLANTIC ST SUITE 5500	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604816610	JENN ALBERTS PHOTO LLC	JENN ALBERTS PHOTO LLC	951 E 37TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604795277	KAUR AND SINGH LLC	HILLYARD GROCERY	5803 N MARKET ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604807398	ALEXANDER, MEGHAN ELIZABETH	MEGHAN ALEXANDER PHOTOGRAPHY	9 W 34TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604815014	CONDON & FORSYTH LLP	CONDON & FORSYTH LLP	601 W 1ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603366470	PRO ESTIMATES LLC	PRO ESTIMATES LLC	2129 W BROADWAY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604811832	TECHLINE INC	TECHLINE ELECTRIC	2412 E 55TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604813267	GROOM, CHRIS B	GRANITE RIVER CONSTRUCTION	10620 W 12TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604809771	HELLING, GEORGE MAXWELL CLEMENT		2710 S SCOTT ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604734445	CURATIONS CORPORATION	CURATIONS	1802 N LANGLEY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99212
604813917	724 MERCHANTS INC.	724 MERCHANTS INC.	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604802567	PODSTREAM LLC	PODSTREAM	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604808657	TWISTED LOCKS BY KHALS, LLC	TWISTED LOCKS BY KHALS, LLC	2118 N RUBY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604806750	2024 28TH AVE NW LLC	NO PLAN	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604812549	PRESS ARCHITECTURE LLC	PRESS ARCHITECTURE LLC	1322 S BERNARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604782776	CDRQUICK, LLC	CDR QUICK	1125 W QUAIL CREST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604647742	BOWLING, DANNIE PAUL	DB CONSTRUCTION	2882 W ELLIOTT DR	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604764813	ATLAS LABS, INC. DBA GRAYDOFF INC.	ATLAS LABS, INC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604673738	LEFT COAST STACK LLC	LEFT COAST STACK	2808 S MANITO BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604209617	TRIED AND TRUE LOFT. LLC	TRIED AND TRUE LOFT. LLC	216 W PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604810148	JUSTIN, DARBY CURTIS	SHUT UP AND SMILE PHOTOGRAPHY	707 W 5TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604804898	MENDEZ VALERA, IVAN TZIHUERETI	MB TRANSPORTATIONS	3314 N STONE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604807587	MCLEAN, MARLENE M	ALPINE MASSAGE	1719 E 4TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604806099	SIEGEL, BRIAN	KEN'S PENS	1118B KITT NARCISSE RD	COLVILLE	WA	99114
604548796	BACO ENTERPRISES LLC	JIMMY JOHNS	6515 N DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604808985	UPPER LEFT INSPECTIONS LLC	UPPER LEFT INSPECTIONS LLC	1712 243RD PL SE	BOTHELL	WA	98021
604818806	NEGRETE, KELLEY MARIE	VIXON GLASS	4228 N GORDON RD	SPOKANE	WA	99224

604818802	KRUEGER, AMANDA E F	AMANDA E F KRUEGER, PT, DPT	8805 N JAMES DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604003084	BALL, ELISSA	HIT THE DECK TAROT	2808 N MONROE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604548796	BACO ENTERPRISES LLC	JIMMY JOHN'S	2931 E 29TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604341449	LABORDE, LLC	LABORDE, LLC	1110 E COZZA DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604818904	WARTO, JULIA ROSE		1609 E HARTSON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604799238	PTA PERFORMANCE, LLC	PTA PERFORMANCE, LLC	211 W 2ND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604548796	BACO ENTERPRISES LLC	JIMMY JOHNS	601 W MAIN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604548796	BACO ENTERPRISES LLC	JIMMY JOHN'S	105 E MISSION AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604816310	ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION & CABLING LLC	ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION & CABLING LLC	2205 BUTTERFIELD RD	YAKIMA	WA	98901
604803997	REDWOOD COMMUNITIES, LLC	REDWOOD COMMUNITIES, LLC	506 2ND AVE	SEATTLE	WA	98104
601810533	SAUNDERS, MERVYN JOHN	MERVYN SAUNDERS DBA ROCKET COURIERS	2361 S SOUTHEAST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604581812	FORZ LLC	JANE NAIL DESIGN	122 S MONROE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604786295	VIGOCSTECH LLC	VIGOCSTECH	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604808364	R&C PRESURE WASH	R&C PRESURE WASH	15705 23RD AVE SW	BURIEN	WA	98166
604813831	TELEPORT VINTAGE INC	TELEPORT VINTAGE INC	917 W BROADWAY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604067327	GEORGE, ZACHARY ROBERT	MAD MALLARD	15719 N KOTH RD	NEWMAN LAKE	WA	99025
604807162	SOUTH HILL HANDYMAN LLC	SOUTH HILL HANDYMAN LLC	3627 E 33RD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604813732	FEATURED MEDIA LLC	FEATURED MEDIA	2128 S POST ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604815940	HOWIE, CARLEE JEAN	NEW CHAPTERS IN HEALTHCARE EDUCATION	320 W SPOFFORD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604813730	INLAND MAMA LLC	INLAND MAMA LLC	2607 S SOUTHEAST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604814113	INLANDER, LLC	INLANDER REAL ESTATE	122 S LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604811352	JONES, GWYN MARIE	GWYN PEVONKA	4011 W HEROY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604757582	NEW LIFE MINISTRIES SPOKANE	NEW LIFE SPOKANE	1827 E PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604808798	LIBERTY ONE SERVICES LLC	LIBERTY ONE SERVICES LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604812357	JD OFF-ROAD LLC	TACOMAFORCE	3416 W GROUSE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
603520432	TILLERY, HEATHER KRISTIN	OLIVE LEAF INTERIORS	1015 S F ST	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604781419	QUALITY CUSTOM DESIGNS LLC	STOUT CONSTRUCTION	1250 W CEDAR DR	KETTLE FALLS	WA	99141
604815533	CASTED, INC.	CASTED, INC.	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604815135	ROSS, ELIZABETH ANNE	TINK, INC	916 E SINTO AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604625764	BEYOND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH LLC	BEYOND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH LLC	104 S FREYA	SPOKANE	WA	99202
602227353	LEBEDINSKI, LYUDA A	INTEGRITY ACCOUNTING AND CONSULTING SERVICES	1610 E CATALDO AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604738081	WALL ST, LLC	WALL ST, LLC	5522 N WALL ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604814530	BARNETT, MICAH	OPAL & REU	811 E LONGFELLOW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604808764	YOSHI, INC. DBA YOSHI WA, INC.	YOSHI, INC. DBA YOSHI WA, INC.	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604721867	KR COUNSELING, PLLC	KR COUNSELING	140 S ARTHUR ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604662186	KAMALA KELLER PLLC	KAMALA KELLER BRICKEY	104 S FREYA, ORANGE FLAG BLDG	SPOKANE	WA	99202
602379217	ROGERS, CALVIN LAVERNE	ROGERS LAWN & GARDEN SERVICE	7003 E 3RD AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604808761	HOMESWEET LLC	HOMESWEET LLC	1408 W MONTGOMERY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604546506	SPOKANE EXPANSION LLC	LIBERTY TAX SERVICE	6230 N PITTSBURG ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604696139	AMAZONDUKE LLC	AMAZONDUKE	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604816349	OLEYNIK, YELENA	SUMMIT PEST CONTROL	4706 W DESKA DR	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604808644	POOR BOIZ SOLUTION, LLC	POOR BOIZ SOLUTION	16110 W JACOBS RD	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604817906	VENTURE MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS, INC.	VENTURE MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS, INC.	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE, SUITE N	SPOKANE	WA	99201
601995458	HEADLEY, ROBERTA A	BUTTON CREATIONS HILL	17008 E BILL GULCH RD	MEAD	WA	99021
602627150	PRICE, JUSTIN ANDREW	TACOMASTARZ CLOTHING STORE	217 1ST AVE S	SEATTLE	WA	98104
604812520	CROWS ECO-BLASTING AND AUTO RESTORATION SERVICES LLC	CROWS ECO-BLASTING AND AUTO RESTORATION SERVICES LLC	1061B MORAN CREEK RD	COLVILLE	WA	99114
604811377	PICOTTE, TIFFANY DANIELLE	PICOTTE INVESTMENTS	2404 W 2ND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604803995	ESSENCISELF & CO.	ESSENCISELF & CO.	522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE STE N	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604799177	CHARLIE STUFF LLC	CHARLIE STUFF LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201

604761564	RESTORE ME COFFEE COMPANY LLC	RESTORE ME COFFEE COMPANY LLC	2815 W SUNSET BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604813954	BOMBUS BEE LLC	PFUNTUCCI PFARM	1728 W 26TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604816147	LE TRAN PROPERTY LLC	LE TRAN PROPERTY LLC	2018 N HAMILTON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604030799	IRAHETA, JESUS N		2602 NE 130TH CT	VANCOUVER	WA	98684
604639311	MAURER SERVICES, INC.	MAURER SERVICES, INC.	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604817022	GOWIN PLOWIN LLC	GOWIN PLOWIN	553 E OLYMPIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604808791	SHELY CORP	PIPER PLUMBING AND HEATING, INC	718 N CRESTLINE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202